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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

07/04/2024: Event la Masters Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.9
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 204 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat 74.43 0 6.43
206 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua DQ
202 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 0.00 DQ
07/04/2024: Event 1b Masters Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.9
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 317 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana 39.11 0 0.00
2 Q 314 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 43.03 0 0.00
3 Q 309 Li, L (Knox ODC) Nireno Nessie 49.31 0 0.00
4 Q 306 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart 53.32 0 0.00
5 Q 303 Baird, K AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 54.53 0 0.00
6 305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie 66.62 5 5.00
302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip 0.00 DQ
315 Moore, M (Moorabbin) Cryshaven Simply Lace 0.00 DQ
07/04/2024: Event 1c Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.08
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 37.65 0 0.00
2 414 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 48.16 15 15.00
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 0.00 DQ
07/04/2024: Event 1d Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.18
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 559 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Grand Theft Auto 43.47 0 0.00
2 Q 504 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique 44.03 0 0.00
3 Q 514 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel 47.78 0 0.00
4 512 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 35.96 5 5.00
5 516 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 37.19 5 5.00
6 505 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 42.16 5 5.00
7 546 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus 52.71 5 5.00
8 554 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance 53.79 5 5.00
9 537 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) 56.29 5 5.00
10 511 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy 59.03 5 5.00
11 552 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South 40.68 10 10.00
12 510 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 55.33 10 10.00
529 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 0.00 DQ
578 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse 0.00 DQ
507 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 0.00 DQ
570 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky 0.00 DQ
525 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) 0.00 DQ
527 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype 0.00 DQ
544 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater 0.00 DQ
513 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

07/04/2024: Event 1le Masters Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 197; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.13
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 36.69 0 0.00
2 Q 602 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem 39.68 0 0.00
3 Q 615 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 40.37 0 0.00
4 Q 609 Gerger, A (Moorabbin) Oliver 48.04 0 0.00
5 Q 608 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella 48.79 0 0.00
07/04/2024: Event 2a Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.38

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow NFC
07/04/2024: Event 2b Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 81.00; ROT 2.38
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Friday Onmymind 60.37 0 0.00
2 307 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 58.77 5 5.00
07/04/2024: Event 2c Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.54

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
412 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie 0.00 DQ
410 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta WD/ABS

07/04/2024: Event 2d

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.61

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 519 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 33.80 0 0.00

2 Q 576 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 35.24 0 0.00

3 Q 556 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast RN AD JD SPD TKS 49.28 0 0.00

4 Q 548 Beable, J Billyboy 56.27 0 0.00

5 536 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 48.65 5 5.00

6 521 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 37.78 10 10.00

7 561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium 37.94 10 10.00

8 557 Bell, J Dustydog 53.81 15 15.00

9 502 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower 64.16 15 15.00
531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 0.00 DQ
533 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ
518 Wheatley, M BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD 0.00 DQ
574 Corry-Thomas, R Gadhar Chai Choco Latte 0.00 DQ
573 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) NFC
558 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 2e

Excellent Agility 600

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.57

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 70.65 0 0.00
2 607 Richardson, S (K9 Agility) Mali 48.52 5 5.00
07/04/2024: Event 3a Novice Agility 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 81.00; ROT 1.85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
205 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion 0.00 DQ
207 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 0.00 DQ
07/04/2024: Event 3b Novice Agility 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 81.00; ROT 1.85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 49.12 0 0.00
2 318 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria) Rogue 39.82 5 5.00
311 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria) Delaune Just out for coffee 0.00 DQ
316 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Penny P 0.00 DQ
310 Lambert, T (Frankston) Ironforce Sweet Cherry 0.00 DQ
07/04/2024: Event 3c Novice Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 77.00; ROT 1.95
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 15/06/2024 01:02:06 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

416 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
415 Pedersen, A (Action Dogs Victoria)
406 Corry-Thomas, M

402 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

417 Mclintosh, H

400 Wright, S

413 Good, G

403 Bushell, B (WAG)

411 Sia, C

Adensley Shes So Fine
Roxy

Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)

Thornfield Gin Bijou
Dawnsio G Force
Avondale Wren
Harradei Lord Alfred

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)

30.17
36.67

0.00
0.00

0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

07/04/2024: Event 3d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 75.00; ROT 2

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o b~ W N P
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CAT# Handler (Club)

580 Clynes, P (Precision Agility Academy)
550 Stone, G

566 Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)
582 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
541 Dengate, A (K9 Agility)
523 Gartmann, A (Bendigo)
545 Schnider, A

577 Gray, L

526 Marshall, M

532 Hook, A

569 Crew, C (K9 Agility)

553 Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Ravenmyst Daytona

Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)

Adensley on top of the world

Brimfeldt Magical Star
Adensley Glory Days
RubyPrincess

Keenai Magic Bailey
Avondale Zephyr
ISABELLE

Jaffa

Brimfeldt Raven Cru
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
32.19
32.94
40.68
45.39
57.33
36.87
40.68
39.31
47.78
43.65

Course Faults

oo o0 O O O O O

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
0.00 WD/ABS
NFC
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

579 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) WD/ABS
524 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Ravenmyst Goddess of Night WD/ABS
535 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm WD/ABS
528 Bell, J Hootylicious 0.00 DQ
500 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged 0.00 DQ
572 Hall, K (DOGS Vic) Moraamuz Highflying Edition 0.00 DQ
517 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 0.00 DQ
503 Beattie, T Yeoville Monkey Magic 0.00 DQ
530 Newman, J Max 0.00 DQ
555 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 0.00 DQ
563 Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire 0.00 DQ
509 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Kelly 0.00 DQ
564 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ
07/04/2024: Event 3e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 150; SCT 76.00; ROT 1.97
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 610 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe 55.93 5 5.00

611 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 DQ
619 McGregor, L (Moorabbin) Banjo 0.00 DQ
612 Padfield, M Maverick 0.00 DQ
613 Borghesi, | Josmyn | Am Jedda 0.00 DQ
616 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya 0.00 DQ
617 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
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07/04/2024: Event 8a
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 89.00; ROT 1.71

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 207 Torres, N
205 Corry-Thomas, M

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine

Use Your lllusion

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

58.12

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00

DQ

07/04/2024: Event 8b
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 85.00; ROT 1.79

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)
2 310 Lambert, T (Frankston)
318 Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
311 Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
316 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Jenuin Heavenly Starr
Ironforce Sweet Cherry
Rogue

Delaune Just out for coffee

Penny P

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
54.05
50.80

Course Faults

0
20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
NFC

07/04/2024: Event 8c
COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.9

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 402 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)
406 Corry-Thomas, M
416 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
417 Mcintosh, H
400 Wright, S
415 Pedersen, A (Action Dogs Victoria)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
Adensley Shes So Fine
Dawnsio G Force
Avondale Wren

Roxy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

48.47

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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Bushell, B (WAG)
Sia, C

Canicula Halcyon (Al)

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

07/04/2024: Event 8d

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 76.00; ROT 2
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o b~ W N BB

Q
Q
Q

580
555
541
517
550
523
509
532
503
569
553
579
535
500
572
577
582
530
542

Clynes, P (Precision Agility Academy)
Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Stone, G

Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Hook, A

Beattie, T

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Driver, J (K9 Agility)

Bushell, R (WAG)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Hall, K (DOGS Vic)

Gray, L

Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)
Newman, J

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Ravenmyst Daytona
Kayladene Make Your Move
Adensley Glory Days

Yeoville Shake It Off
Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
RubyPrincess

Kelly

Jaffa

Yeoville Monkey Magic
Brimfeldt Raven Cru
Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN)
Aussanda Spring Storm

Celtic River Turbo Charged
Moraamuz Highflying Edition
Avondale Zephyr

Brimfeldt Magical Star

Max

Lovetorun Valkyrie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
29.91
37.32
56.72
26.86
32.52
41.00
48.51
35.21
32.05

Course Faults
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

oo o0 o0 o1 O O O

5.00
10 10.00
15 15.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
NFC
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

545 Schnider, A Keenai Magic Bailey 0.00 DQ
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE 0.00 DQ
563 Craft, M Everblaze Bird Of Fire 0.00 DQ
566 Ricardo, G (Knox ODC) Adensley on top of the world WD/ABS
564 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko 0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 8e Novice Agility 600 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 152; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.9

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 610 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe 43.27 0 0.00

611 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember 0.00 DQ
619 McGregor, L (Moorabbin) Banjo 0.00 DQ
612 Padfield, M Maverick 0.00 DQ
616 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya 0.00 DQ
617 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam 0.00 DQ
614 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize 0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 9a Excellent Agility 200 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 184; SCT 84.00; ROT 2.19

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow NFC
07/04/2024: Event 9b Excellent Agility 300 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024
COURSE STATS: Length: 184; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.3

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
307 Croft, P (Knox ODC) Kataku Golden Sunrise 0.00 DQ
301 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Friday Onmymind 0.00 WD/ABS
07/04/2024: Event 9c Excellent Agility 400 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 184; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.52
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
412 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie 0.00 DQ
410 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta WD/ABS
07/04/2024: Event 9d Excellent Agility 500 Stephy Lawrence STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 184; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.59
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 558 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 35.97 0 0.00
2 Q 557 Bell, J Dustydog 37.25 0 0.00
3 Q 536 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot 42.26 0 0.00
4 519 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene on the Horizon 34.91 5 5.00
5 576 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel 39.19 5 5.00
6 531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie 39.92 5 5.00
573 Bentley, C (WAG) Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al) 0.00 DQ
533 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 0.00 DQ
521 Craft, M Magic Park Wild Card 0.00 DQ
502 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Empower 0.00 DQ
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518 Wheatley, M

574 Corry-Thomas, R

561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
556 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024
BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte

Kayladene Pandemonium

ArcticBlast RN AD JD SPD TKS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 184; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.52
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 600

Place/Qual
1 607
603 Wendnagel, C

Richardson, S (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Mali

Gypsiemagic Blue Steel

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

50.96

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 10a
COURSE STATS: Length: 213; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.88

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 202 Beable, J
204 Kloeden, J

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

79.25

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.25
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 10b
COURSE STATS: Length: 213; SCT 71.00; ROT 3

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 317 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
2 Q 315 Moore, M (Moorabhin)
3 308 Liang, L (ADCV)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Cryshaven Simply Lace

Dygae Dino Rae

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
50.59
69.44
46.69

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
5.00
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4 309
5 305
302
303
314
306

Li, L (Knox ODC)
Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Baird, K

Baird, K

Bell, D (Knox ODC)
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Nireno Nessie

Evie

Skip

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Waiwilta Rebel Heart

56.27
83.81

5.00
12.81

WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 10c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 213; SCT 67.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual
1 Q 409
2 401

414

CAT# Handler (Club)

Dixon, R

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Tilley, A

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
Squeakdog
Bordarita Run Like The Wind

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
51.86
59.12

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 10d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 213; SCT 65.00; ROT 3.28

Place/Qual
Q 578
Q 510
512
527
570
552
507

o o A WDN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)

Stone, G

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Rozate Just The Way You Are
Ozborda Flick the switch
llloura Believe TheHype
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Adensley Queen of the South
Adensley Born To Be Wild

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
48.28
63.06
50.69
45.58
49.00
60.32

Course Faults
0
0
5
10
10
15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

0.00 DQ
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516
505
525
537
511
554
514
544
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Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Kisielnicki, K

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Schnider, A

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Martinus, N (Moorabbin)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Yeoville Next Cover Girl
Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Yeoville Magic Mystique
Fergus

Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Magicpotion

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)
Indy

DesignbyZest Take A Chance
Rozate Ruby Jewel

llloura Slater

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 10e

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 213; SCT 67.00; ROT 3.18

Place/Qual
1 Q 606
2 615
3 609
4 602

608
600

CAT# Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Gerger, A (Moorabbin)
Dunning, L (K9 Agility)

Marsh, D (Frankston)
Corry-Thomas, M

Stephy Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Oliver
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Perfectpoint Ella

Rockafellerskank

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
44.03
45.71
61.67
47.21

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

07/04/2024: Event 4a

Excellent Jumping 600

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.49

Place/Qual
1
2

Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

610 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin)
607 Richardson, S (K9 Agility)
612 Padfield, M

616 McComiskie, J (Frankston)
611 Wendnagel, C

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Pedigree Name
Vizslavari King Kobe
Mali
Maverick
Mya

Jalorca Fierte de Ember

Dog's Time
36.00
40.03

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 4b

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.7

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

CAT# Handler (Club)

573 Bentley, C (WAG)

523 Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

539 Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)

577 Gray, L

574 Corry-Thomas, R

517 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
580 Clynes, P (Precision Agility Academy)
541 Dengate, A (K9 Agility)

571 Chapman, J (K9 Agility)

520 Wilson, L

535 Bushell, R (WAG)

544 Milner, G (K9 Agility)

579 Driver, J (K9 Agility)

582 Brimacombe, D (K9 Agility)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)
RubyPrincess
Redhotchilli
Avondale Zephyr
Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
Yeoville Shake It Off
Ravenmyst Daytona
Adensley Glory Days
Kayladene Picture This
Yeoville Magic EIf
Aussanda Spring Storm
llloura Slater
Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN)
Brimfeldt Magical Star

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
30.03
38.84
32.44
40.39

Course Faults
5
5
10
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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555
509
518
563
569
556
581
566
519
511
526

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Wheatley, M

Craft, M

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Marshall, M

Kayladene Make Your Move

Kelly

BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD

Everblaze Bird Of Fire

Brimfeldt Raven Cru

ArcticBlast RN AD JD SPD TKS
Bindii HT

Adensley on top of the world
Kayladene on the Horizon

Indy

ISABELLE

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

DQ
DQ
0.00 NFC
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 4c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.49

Place/Qual
411

CAT# Handler (Club)

Sia, C

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

07/04/2024: Event 4d

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.3

Place/Qual
1 Q 316
2 311
318
307

CAT# Handler (Club)

Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Penny P
Delaune Just out for coffee
Rogue

Kataku Golden Sunrise

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

47.56 0
50.66 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

300 Gentle, S Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy WD/ABS
312 Gentle, S Belzbentely Green Apples WD/ABS
304 Moore, M (Moorabbin) Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle DQ

07/04/2024: Event 4e
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.14

Excellent Jumping 200

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 204 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat 73.37 0 14.37
207 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine NFC

07/04/2024: Event 5a
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.79

Novice Jumping 600

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
619 McGregor, L (Moorabbin) Banjo DQ
613 Borghesi, | Josmyn | Am Jedda DQ
617 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ

07/04/2024: Event 5b Darren Wallace STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 49.00; ROT 2.96

Novice Jumping 500

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
1 532 Hook, A Jaffa 20.66 5 5.00
2 562 Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake 47.51 5 5.00
3 567 Wenham, C (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Speedy Boots 25.49 20 20.00
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503 Beattie, T

542 Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
524 Milner, J (K9 Agility)
575 Gardner, P (Bendigo)
538 Rawiller, E (Bendigo)
553 Lewis & L Lloyd, J
547 Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
508 Weaver, T (K9 Agility)
540 Taylor, T (K9 Agility)
506 Geddes, C (ADCV)
530 Newman, J

550 Stone, G

560 Wheatley, M

551 Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
572 Hall, K (DOGS Vic)
564 Diamond, H

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Yeoville Monkey Magic
Lovetorun Valkyrie
Ravenmyst Goddess of Night
Bustergards

Huntlyscout

Blackrobin Rhythm Nation
Elzscot Summer Thyme Spritz
Elzscot Mockingjay

Elzscot Summertime Blues
Lottie

Max

Eweherdme Running Wild (Al)
Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS
Jinx

Moraamuz Highflying Edition

Kayladene Prince Zuko

26.83
37.80

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

20 20.00
20 20.00
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 5c

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 52.00; ROT 2.79

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club)

415 Pedersen, A (Action Dogs Victoria)
406 Corry-Thomas, M

407 Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

405 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

417 Mcintosh, H

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Roxy
Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al)
Thornfield Tanqueray Gin
ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

Dawnsio G Force

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

37.22

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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413

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Good, G

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Harradei Lord Alfred

DQ

07/04/2024: Event 5d

Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 55.00; ROT 2.64

Place/Qual
1 Q 313
2 310

CAT# Handler (Club)

Lindsay, J (Knox ODC)
Lambert, T (Frankston)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Jenuin Heavenly Starr

Ironforce Sweet Cherry

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
31.11
30.60

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00

10 10.00

07/04/2024: Event 5e

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 57.00; ROT 2.54

Place/Qual

203

CAT# Handler (Club)

Torres, N

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

Grandimage Walking In The Rain

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

07/04/2024: Event 6a

Masters Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 217; SCT 53.00; ROT 4.09

Place/Qual
Q 552
Q 504
Q 554
570
516
528
537

~N o oA WN R

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)

Bell, J

Wain, N (K9 Agility)

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Adensley Queen of the South
Yeoville Magic Mystique
DesignbyZest Take A Chance
Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Magicpotion
Hootylicious

Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
45.06
47.82
49.68
40.49
45.87
60.55
62.68

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
7.55
9.68

o O o0 o1 o O o
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8 512
9 549
561
531
510
533
559
513
557
507
546
558
576
500
527
514
534
525
536
505
521
578
529
545

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy)
Tebbet, B (CDOC)

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)

Stone, G

Zubcic, E (Frankston)

Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Bell, J

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Geddes, C (ADCV)

Kisielnicki, K

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Mucha, E (Ballarat)

Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy)
Christensen, C (CDOC)

Schnider, A

Craft, M

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)
Kisielnicki, K

Schnider, A

Ozborda Flick the switch
Flynn Tebbet

Kayladene Pandemonium
Maggie

Rozate Just The Way You Are
Molly

Yeoville Grand Theft Auto
Wicked Soul Groove
Dustydog

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Fergus

Kayladene Feelin the Force
Kerodan Charlies Angel
Celtic River Turbo Charged
llloura Believe TheHype
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Bluemoon Kai

Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al)
Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Magic Park Wild Card
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Kayladene Pushin The Limits

Keenai Magic Bailey

47.06
69.24

10 10.00
5 21.24
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 6b

Masters Jumping 600

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 217; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.88

Place/Qual

a A W N B

Q
Q
Q

CAT#

606
615
602
603
600
608
618
609

Handler (Club)

Diamond, H

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Wendnagel, C

Corry-Thomas, M

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Gerger, A (Moorabbin)

Pedigree Name
Kerodan Links Awakening
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Gypsiemagic Blue Steel
Rockafellerskank
Perfectpoint Ella
DizzyCanDash

Oliver

Dog's Time
36.82
41.15
42.83
69.92
55.25

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Course Faults
0
0
0
5

20

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
18.92
20.00

DQ
DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 6¢

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 217; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.88
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

aa A W N P

Q
Q

412
401
403
400
404
402
416
410
408
409

Curmi, T (ADCV)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Bushell, B (WAG)

Wright, S

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Haynes, S (K9 Agility)

Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Wright, S

Dixon, R

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name
Indie
Squeakdog
Canicula Halcyon (Al)
Avondale Wren
Erudite Mighty Mouse
Thornfield Gin Bijou
Adensley Shes So Fine
Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Maggie

Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
46.50
52.23
60.72
38.23
53.12

Course Faults

o o0 O O O

0.00
0.00
4.72
5.00
5.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ
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07/04/2024: Event 6d Masters Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 217; SCT 59.00; ROT 3.68

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 317 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

2 Q 314 Baird, K

3 Q 306 Bell, D (Knox ODC)

4 Q 303 Baird, K

5 Q 302 Patton, S (K9 Agility)

6 315 Moore, M (Moorabhin)
305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin)
308 Liang, L (ADCV)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Darren Wallace

Pedigree Name

AGCH Hoku Indiana

AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star

Waiwilta Rebel Heart

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

Skip
Cryshaven Simply Lace
Evie

Dygae Dino Rae

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
46.04
47.19
48.73
50.09
53.37
61.20

Course Faults

o O O o o o

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.20
DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 6e Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 217; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.44

Darren Wallace

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow 57.87 0 0.00
2 202 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom 67.65 0 4.65
3 206 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua 80.16 0 17.16
205 Corry-Thomas, M Use Your lllusion WD/ABS
201 Bell, J Lil'patpat WD/ABS
07/04/2024: Event 11a Excellent Jumping 600 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.6
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

1 Q 610 Dutkowski, B (Moorabbin) Vizslavari King Kobe 39.12 0 0.00

2 Q 607 Richardson, S (K9 Agility) Mali 41.49 0 0.00
612 Padfield, M Maverick DQ
616 McComiskie, J (Frankston) Mya DQ
614 Marsh, D (Frankston) Fenrik Maid By Surprize DQ
611 Wendnagel, C Jalorca Fierte de Ember DQ

07/04/2024: Event 11b Excellent Jumping 500 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 47.00; ROT 3.83
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 555 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene Make Your Move 37.05 0 0.00

2 Q 579 Driver, J (K9 Agility) Shadow of Aire Call me Crazy (IMP SVN) 43.47 0 0.00

3 517 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Shake It Off 28.51 5 5.00

4 580 Clynes, P (Precision Agility Academy) Ravenmyst Daytona 29.76 5 5.00

5 523 Gartmann, A (Bendigo) RubyPrincess 42.54 5 5.00

6 556 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) ArcticBlast RN AD JD SPD TKS 44.08 5 5.00

7 509 Tebbet, B (CDOC) Kelly 70.36 10 33.36
541 Dengate, A (K9 Agility) Adensley Glory Days DQ
571 Chapman, J (K9 Agility) Kayladene Picture This DQ
520 Wilson, L Yeoville Magic EIf DQ
535 Bushell, R (WAG) Aussanda Spring Storm DQ
544 Milner, G (K9 Agility) llloura Slater DQ
577 Gray, L Avondale Zephyr DQ
526 Marshall, M ISABELLE DQ
511 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Indy DQ
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539
519
574
518
563
581
566
573

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Corry-Thomas, R

Wheatley, M

Craft, M

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)

Bentley, C (WAG)

Redhotchilli

Kayladene on the Horizon

Gadhar Chai Choco Latte
BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD
Everblaze Bird Of Fire

Bindii HT

Adensley on top of the world

Budwiser Why Not Black Concept (Al)

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

07/04/2024: Event 11c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 50.00; ROT 3.6

Place/Qual
411

CAT# Handler (Club)

Sia, C

Sue Gonelli

Pedigree Name

Ehana Breakfast at Tiffanys (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS

07/04/2024: Event 11d

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 53.00; ROT 3.4

Place/Qual
1 311
2 307
3 304
318
316
300
312

CAT# Handler (Club)

Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Moore, M (Moorabbin)

Delahoy, Z (Action Dogs Victoria)
Beacall, K (Moorabbin)

Gentle, S

Gentle, S

Sue Gonelli

Pedigree Name
Delaune Just out for coffee
Kataku Golden Sunrise
Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle
Rogue
Penny P
Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy
Belzbentely Green Apples

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

52.71 5 5.00
56.84 5 8.84
53.56 10 10.56
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

07/04/2024: Event 11e
COURSE STATS: Length: 180; SCT 56.00; ROT 3.21

Excellent Jumping 200

Sue Gonelli

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 207 Torres, N MMDivine Little Rae Of Sunshine 57.64 0 1.64
2 204 Kloeden, J Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat 78.19 0 22.19
07/04/2024: Event 12a Masters Jumping 500 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 204; SCT 47.00; ROT 4.34
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Pushin The Limits 35.93 0 0.00
2 Q 578 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse 38.57 0 0.00
3 Q 516 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Magicpotion 45.40 0 0.00
4 505 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 37.58 5 5.00
5 558 Kisielnicki, K Kayladene Feelin the Force 39.60 5 5.00
6 513 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 41.38 5 5.00
7 512 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Ozborda Flick the switch 41.43 5 5.00
8 514 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel 44.61 5 5.00
9 510 Stone, G Rozate Just The Way You Are 52.20 0 5.20
10 554 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance 53.31 0 6.31
11 528 Bell, J Hootylicious 54.96 5 12.96
504 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Yeoville Magic Mystique DQ
531 Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin) Maggie NFC
557 Bell, J Dustydog DQ
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

559 Atyeo, R (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Grand Theft Auto DQ
533 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly DQ
561 Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility) Kayladene Pandemonium DQ
568 Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria) Yeoville Next Cover Girl DQ
570 Imfeld, W (Knox ODC) Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky DQ
534 Mucha, E (Ballarat) Bluemoon Kai DQ
525 Hart, D (Precision Agility Academy) Callicoma Tokyo Rose (Al) DQ
536 Christensen, C (CDOC) Skyesong Funky Foxtrot DQ
527 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) llloura Believe TheHype DQ
552 Jasper, L (Precision Agility Academy) Adensley Queen of the South DQ
500 Patten, R (Gippsland ODC) Celtic River Turbo Charged DQ
576 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel DQ
546 Geddes, C (ADCV) Fergus DQ
507 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
545 Schnider, A Keenai Magic Bailey DQ
07/04/2024: Event 12b Masters Jumping 600 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 204; SCT 50.00; ROT 4.08
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 600 Corry-Thomas, M Rockafellerskank 35.60 5 5.00
2 603 Wendnagel, C Gypsiemagic Blue Steel 68.65 10 28.65
608 Marsh, D (Frankston) Perfectpoint Ella DQ
615 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger DQ
602 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem DQ
618 Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs) DizzyCanDash DQ
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609 Gerger, A (Moorabbin)
606 Diamond, H

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Oliver

Kerodan Links Awakening

DQ
DQ

07/04/2024: Event 12c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 204; SCT 50.00; ROT 4.08

Sue Gonelli

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Squeakdog 47.13 0 0.00
2 402 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Gin Bijou 52.20 0 2.20
3 403 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) 64.98 5 19.98
408 Wright, S Maggie WD/ABS
400 Wright, S Avondale Wren DQ
410 Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club) Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta WD/ABS
409 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) WD/ABS
416 Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC) Adensley Shes So Fine DQ
404 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Erudite Mighty Mouse WD/ABS
412 Curmi, T (ADCV) Indie DQ
07/04/2024: Event 12d Masters Jumping 300 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 204; SCT 52.00; ROT 3.92

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

o O O O

CAT# Handler (Club)

317 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
308 Liang, L (ADCV)

314 Baird, K

303 Baird, K

Pedigree Name
AGCH Hoku Indiana
Dygae Dino Rae
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame

Dog's Time
42.74
43.84
45.25
50.63

Course Faults
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

302 Patton, S (K9 Agility) Skip WD/ABS
305 Beacall, K (Moorabbin) Evie DQ
315 Moore, M (Moorabbin) Cryshaven Simply Lace DQ
306 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart DQ
07/04/2024: Event 12e Masters Jumping 200 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 204; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.71
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
202 Beable, J Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom WD/ABS
200 Torres, N MooSaysTheCow DQ
206 Torres, N Minnie The Chihuahua WD/ABS
201 Bell, J Lil'patpat DQ
07/04/2024: Event 13a Novice Jumping 600 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 45.00; ROT 2.98
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
619 McGregor, L (Moorabbin) Banjo DQ
617 Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam DQ
07/04/2024: Event 13b Novice Jumping 500 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.12
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 503 Beattie, T Yeoville Monkey Magic 20.67 10 10.00
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

2 560 Wheatley, M Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS 25.93 20 20.00
532 Hook, A Jaffa DQ
553 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation DQ
538 Rawiller, E (Bendigo) Huntlyscout DQ
575 Gardner, P (Bendigo) Bustergards DQ
524 Milner, J (K9 Agility) Ravenmyst Goddess of Night WD/ABS
562 Wilson, L Yeoville Lady in the Lake DQ
506 Geddes, C (ADCV) Lottie DQ
530 Newman, J Max DQ
550 Stone, G Eweherdme Running Wild (Al) DQ
567 Wenham, C (Precision Agility Academy) Yeoville Speedy Boots DQ
551 Martinus, N (Moorabbin) Jinx DQ
542 Dunning, L (K9 Agility) Lovetorun Valkyrie DQ
572 Hall, K (DOGS Vic) Moraamuz Highflying Edition DQ
564 Diamond, H Kayladene Prince Zuko DQ
07/04/2024: Event 13c Novice Jumping 400 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 45.00; ROT 2.98

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
406 Corry-Thomas, M Blackrobin Sweet Cherry Wine (Al) DQ
407 Haynes, S (K9 Agility) Thornfield Tanqueray Gin DQ
405 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE DQ
417 Mclintosh, H Dawnsio G Force WD/ABS
415 Pedersen, A (Action Dogs Victoria) Roxy WD/ABS
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

07/04/2024: Event 13d Novice Jumping 300 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 46.00; ROT 2.91
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Lindsay, J (Knox ODC) Jenuin Heavenly Starr 27.61 0 0.00
2 310 Lambert, T (Frankston) Ironforce Sweet Cherry 28.78 5 5.00
07/04/2024: Event 13e Novice Jumping 200 Sue Gonelli STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 134; SCT 48.00; ROT 2.79
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Torres, N Grandimage Walking In The Rain WD/ABS
07/04/2024: Event 7 Open Agility Fiona Shelton STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS (Length: 195)

- JUMPING 200 - ROT 2.30; SCT 85.00
- JUMPING 300 - ROT 2.30; SCT 85.00
- JUMPING 400 - ROT 2.30; SCT 85.00
- JUMPING 500 - ROT 2.30; SCT 85.00
- JUMPING 600 - ROT 2.30; SCT 85.00

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Diamond, H Kerodan Links Awakening 41.56 0 0.00
2 Q 615 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) AG.CH 600 Trigger 42.82 0 0.00
3 Q 554 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) DesignbyZest Take A Chance 56.71 0 0.00
4 Q 537 Wain, N (K9 Agility) Armahani Kunzite Kuutamo (Al) 64.47 0 0.00
5 533 Zubcic, E (Frankston) Molly 53.10 2 2.00
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400
519
608
204
531
507
609
410
544
576
578
602
319
511
529
516
521
612
309
532
536
302
514
530
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Wright, S

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Marsh, D (Frankston)

Kloeden, J

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Gerger, A (Moorabbin)

Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)

Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Morcom, N (Knox ODC)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Kisielnicki, K

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Craft, M

Padfield, M

Li, L (Knox ODC)

Hook, A

Christensen, C (CDOC)
Patton, S (K9 Agility)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)

Newman, J

Avondale Wren

Kayladene on the Horizon
Perfectpoint Ella

Yetholme Jamie's Heartbeat
Maggie

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Oliver

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
llloura Slater

Kerodan Charlies Angel
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem
Bonola Silver Blackpearl
Indy

Kayladene Pushin The Limits
Magicpotion

Magic Park Wild Card
Maverick

Nireno Nessie

Jaffa

Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Skip

Rozate Ruby Jewel

Max

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
NFC
NFC

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

WD/ABS

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
NFC

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

07/04/2024: Event 14

Open Jumping

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS (Length: 153)
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-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 46.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 46.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 534
2 Q 532
3 Q 578
4 Q 615
5 Q 568
6 Q 533
7 Q 523
8 Q 401
9 Q 618
10 Q 52
11 Q 303
12 Q 302
13 Q 528
14 Q 309
15 400
16 539
17 544
18 521
19 416

Mucha, E (Ballarat)
Hook, A

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Shelton, F (Action Dogs Victoria)
Zubcic, E (Frankston)
Gartmann, A (Bendigo)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)
Rees, Y (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Marshall, M

Baird, K

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Bell, J

Li, L (Knox ODC)

Wright, S

Palmer, D (Bulla Agility Dogs)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Craft, M

Terpstra, C (Bairnsdale DDOC)

Pedigree Name
Bluemoon Kai
Jaffa
Yeoville Mighty Mouse
AG.CH 600 Trigger
Yeoville Next Cover Girl
Molly
RubyPrincess
Squeakdog
DizzyCanDash
ISABELLE
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Skip
Hootylicious
Nireno Nessie
Avondale Wren
Redhotchilli
llloura Slater
Magic Park Wild Card
Adensley Shes So Fine

Dog's Time
23.34
25.24
25.57
26.79
27.02
28.19
28.20
29.03
31.51
35.25
35.81
37.56
39.17
42.80
24.40
24.44
24.85
25.77
25.80

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

o oo o0 o0 0 O O O O O O O o o o o o o o
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

570
516
561
557
609
556
518
307
563
531
613
608
536
312
566
511
206
404
575
614
300
581
410
542
560
576
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CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Imfeld, W (Knox ODC)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Bell, J

Gerger, A (Moorabbin)

Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)
Wheatley, M

Croft, P (Knox ODC)

Craft, M

Fairbairn, J (Moorabbin)
Borghesi, |

Marsh, D (Frankston)
Christensen, C (CDOC)
Gentle, S

Ricardo, G (Knox ODC)
Martinus, N (Moorabbin)
Torres, N

Patton, S (K9 Agility)

Gardner, P (Bendigo)

Marsh, D (Frankston)

Gentle, S

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Heinze, G (Hastings Dog Club)
Dunning, L (K9 Agility)
Wheatley, M

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky
Magicpotion

Kayladene Pandemonium
Dustydog

Oliver

ArcticBlast RN AD JD SPD TKS

BlackSlashMolly AFCh JD TKN AD

Kataku Golden Sunrise
Everblaze Bird Of Fire

Maggie

Josmyn | Am Jedda
Perfectpoint Ella

Skyesong Funky Foxtrot
Belzbentely Green Apples
Adensley on top of the world
Indy

Minnie The Chihuahua

Erudite Mighty Mouse
Bustergards

Fenrik Maid By Surprize
Shirayuri Oopsie Daisy

Bindii HT

Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta
Lovetorun Valkyrie

Kayladene Behind the Mask TKS

Kerodan Charlies Angel

26.95
27.50
27.62
28.39
28.86
29.55
37.37
46.39
27.13
27.62
35.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.39
10.00
10.00
10.00

g o o0 o o o 0o O

T i
o o o

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
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524
617
519
414
572
612
306
558
569
530
606
567
535
616
311
500
564
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Milner, J (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Training CIAFENC 07/04/2024

Ravenmyst Goddess of Night

Smallbone, C (Precision Agility Academy) Bluemoon Tim Tam

Spencer, K (Stratford Dog Agility)
Tilley, A

Hall, K (DOGS Vic)

Padfield, M

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Kisielnicki, K

Crew, C (K9 Agility)

Newman, J

Diamond, H

Beattie, T

Bushell, R (WAG)

McComiskie, J (Frankston)
Delahoy, B (Action Dogs Victoria)
Patten, R (Gippsland ODC)

Diamond, H

Kayladene on the Horizon
Bordarita Run Like The Wind
Moraamuz Highflying Edition
Maverick

Waiwilta Rebel Heart
Kayladene Feelin the Force
Brimfeldt Raven Cru

Max

Kerodan Links Awakening
Yeoville Speedy Boots
Aussanda Spring Storm
Mya

Delaune Just out for coffee
Celtic River Turbo Charged

Kayladene Prince Zuko

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
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